No. SY005228B

YERR: 20224E2H 7H

i Sdakuragawa
NHS JEK R~ fHRRE

) v 7 A NHS-850A-]C e
0 # 200 mm it H O JISI0K200A%HE 7 T
£ 5 8 19 m
it H = 6 m’/min
T — 4 R 72O T AR S TR BN
H A 37 kW 18 % 6 1%
£ K 200/220 VvV EISR B fii
B 60 Hz & & 138/130 A
L) AN AY — T VA hEE)
W = B 631077 T#5  7316DBB
B K E T — Z 8 2onEAT A= —L MW75A SiC X SiC
4 RF AARE X AR
iH B W Z—E g 1fE (ISO VG32) 6.5 A%

FT— AN I =F 27—~ /L7 a7 rH + 2K H

R E Y
=7 6C X 30 mm?2
ICX 14 mm?
2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 10m fEER ¢ 41.3 mm
FTEMMME LT ErnagEs fREf  sHAam )
U sr—3 7 :FCD500
T—H 7L —A:FC200
B &

F—H 7 1:SUS420J2
77N FC200

U it B A VAT 53 o
A At = VAN 5 7
PR AR /LB F - 1 SUS304

TE-BEE M : 1052 mm BAT: 788 mm R mS: 1594 mm AL I ARE B 975 kg

X IEAZR AT AR SR XIS TTRERL<TZ S0

e = SR A

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

A~ v 7 M E i B

p

%
%

SN ZRER

TYPE DISCH.DIA
it NHS-850A-A « AC + J - JC g 200 . 1st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
R | vk (m*/min) 2452 (m) FGEEE (min ) | A 7B (kW) | A TR (%)
SPECIFICATION WATER 19 1000 (50HZ) 37
#E 8 H ik 6 1200 (60Hz)
NOTE
v
30 4 4
] ] 1
N
. . | TOTAL HEAD |
20 4 4 100
N
NN
. 4 90
§ 4 80 \
N
- 4 70 | PUMP EFFICIENCY | \
] 4 60 =
g N
104 504 50
// \
1 404 40 A c
| SHAFT POWER | \
4 304 30
1 204 20 VARRES anl
4 104 10
0- 04 o0
(m) (W) | (%) 0 5 10 15
A a & i o ” (m®/min)
2|20 |22 oy =1
“w |24 |27 T | DATE | pg194E12 11H A V4EZIN
= E s B 19/12/11 ) ( 19/12/11 )
oR |z |2F No. 00312B w |\ J




788 1594

Lowest Level
1K KAL 540
¢ 60
( ™\
? | [ 2
R Y ¥ N 0. S A n N\ B P P 0 G s 1 1 72 1 S O AT 1 A - N IS ) [ — 0 | I B w— 1R
; O TH|°
(o]
o .
° @)
g <>
Q W,
550
JIST10K200A Flange
JIST0K200A 75 0> 1481
N A:HIEHST, TALTSHTRHEITE  14.02.10 M@ Date Sign Scale Title / % & _ Dig No. ) BB E S
m |- Add and Correct Dimension '19.08.05 A Zin I assroved £ A H Z 4 R_E External Diagram 330873 B
B:Change the terminal box cover "26.Jan, 22 A Zin &Y & = Oct. 10,2007 Uemura 1 /8 91‘ ﬁé#iﬁ (*%2%)
o Checked : Type / B =R UMIP
D -
2 arave loct. 10,2007] Haruta NHS-850A-JC beﬂ%l“iﬁ'/liﬁﬁf‘ﬁ




\/’,0 f'
J = ‘\"554'5 ]
ST

> | )|H\.

+Eo \
| s [
T o) I e
r/ hﬂﬁﬁ [
|
\

=)

W

/@
/
Slggl—
|1 IO
\

——

=
L

w
oo
N
ol

nin

i

42

ol

98 C_:é;Enn

©

[Fig ooaznglelJ




(=) bh A ME - B
Mark Part Name Material - Note
10 |7 AR 55400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
27 F AN —Ib /a\}jjz:l_h
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
Lubricant Turbine Oil
39 |RIEANTT FC250
Detector Housing Cast Iron
38 AB=TI)—) MWT75A
Mechanical Seal -
42 F AN —Ib /a\}jjz:l_h
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
45 PR VRS STKM13A+A72
Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating
51 ANy AN/ FC200
Seal Housing Cast Iron
53 T—HH FC200
Motor Base Cast Iron
oy | BRI TEhiA
Infiltrative Water Detector Electrode type
60 TV TING T FC200
Bearing Housing Cast Iron
61 X7V 7316DBB
Bearing Ball bearing
68 E—HTYT7h SUS420]2
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
n—4 _
69 Rotor -
Stator -
71 AV FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
79 =T aT VP —vATuTrH— MTP
Miniatue Thermal Protecter -
73 _XyYT 6310727
Bearing Ball Bearing
75 |EETZrok FC200
Upper Bracket Cast Iron
77 B—=3F VIR I AT 7N — FC200
Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron
78 TARILK SS400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flixible cables
gq |7 $S400
Companion Flange Mild Steel
o8 |1 ~7 IYIN
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
99 =y FCD500
Casing Ductile Cast Iron
109 Yrar N —Y 4 R ASNN S
Liner High Chrome Alloy
110 FEHRPIAR [EVA=NN-2 3
Agitator High Chrome Alloy
111 | ARV—F 55400
Strainer Mild Steel
112 ‘9_7‘\/3.\/7‘\7/{_ FC200
Suction Cover Cast Iron
Casing Cover High Chrome Alloy
L23 | BB AN L 55100
Self Cooling Jacket Mild Steel
194 | HIEAT: HE 5400
Discharge with Radiator Coolant Mild Steel
130 [TREPT—20 7 FCD500
Agitator Casing Ductile Cast Iron
Date Sign ) YT Dwg No.
Approved | 2014/7/17 Hayashi Title c *%JE L30465I_KZ
Checked | 2008/11/17 |  Haruta onstruction Diagram
Drawn | 2007/6/26 | Touda | 1y | NHS-850A-JC | SnENtiZRMIER
Fig.No. Fig00329B-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

T ,V’_”

@



i
3X2 93
4 0
5 89!
7 DO
8 854
10 . 8
120 POEES 8]
1433 T DO
18 %
180 7
13 |\ 0
% , : &
]2 El_il:ll © J
B {
12 \0‘» I
i 25
S Tt A ;%
] N Q
(149023 |\\\ : ;g
p~J—L_ |I| ™ Tl z
oo— | 1 ki ] g
“\ \\ ‘ /‘r/
\\oi\\‘ Ry
1 B
DE A U
DE ] =4
2] | — ]ﬁ =
B | — = q
% — : N
330 ::/- W b .
3) - - P ] N
% — | = =
97(% (== <\

&)
(3 (53
D3l s ] H& | 'I§®
4140 W H < =|i DD
4) A SN
43 d ! _:_A ‘|| _‘—‘H'_'.—iii.ﬂ Ng ‘m
R NGNS
% HEIRY !\(B’
3 S OE
0 \(EF

10200

14200500400 %@@
41 13)
10
108K0 g®

10
U
1260202

[Fig 00329 B[] - I_|




NHS-850A-JC

B HI—F [NHS850AJC-2005-0000A |BIE/ELRE 200V/50z|

[ oO%E )
| D\schairge 200 mm OutPut 3 7 kW Prodct Code |NHS850AJC-2006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ EESAJLA (Jpn) & RkE Japanese 35X 100 A
1-11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
- EES~ILAE (Eng) & B RE English 35100
1-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:ynthetiac Resin 1
_ E&E T C1020PC 38sqxR10 30~38sq
2 |TT38-10 Tip Copper 6
_ EREmTF C1020PC 14sqxR10
3 TT1 4 1 0 Tip§ Copper 1
_ E& I C1020PC 1.25sqxR4
4 |TT1.25-4 T Copper 3
=N F FC $37.6~¢413 204%
5 74081 SET Cable Clamp Cast Iron 1 Set a
RANMRILS SUS304 M8 x 25
7 |HUM825 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 3
v SUS304 ¢8
8 SCUS Shackle Stainless Steel 2
TARILE S$S400 M10
10 EYBM1 0 Eye Bolt Mild Steel 1
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 35
11 BUM1 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
RPN Ty SUS304 M12
12 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
— EBER—T C1020PC 1.25sq
13 TT1 25 B Crir?'nping Sleeve Copper 3
RNHEF1—T F=yi% i TT1.25-B ¢ 6 x50 1m=78046
14 78027 Insulating Sleeve é:lynthetic Resin 3
— EBERI—T C1020PC 38sqg 30~38sq
15 TT38 B Crimping Sleeve Copper 6
RNHEF1—T S HktRE TT30~38-B ¢25x 110 1m=78052-1
16 78020 Insulating Sleeve é:ynthetic Resin 6
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 60
17 BUM1 660 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
=Dy SUS+& BRI L M16
1 8 (*) SLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 6
a7 IEARILE SUS304 REERA]
19 161023 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 1 Not for sales
A7 EAY—IL SUS+& T L a7 IEARILNA RERA]
20 CSLWM8 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1 Not for sales
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 60
21 BUM1 660 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
APV Ty SUS304 M16
22 SWUM1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
23 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
=Ly SUS+& AT A M16
24 (*) SLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 8
FAINTZYT SUS304 M16 L=20.5
25 61 01 8 Oil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVE % JVT R d=¢ 16 D=¢ 28 t=2
26 (*) 40009 Packing Non—Asbestos 1
FAIT—IL (=) PN d=¢ 75 D=100 t=13
27 SC751 001 3 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy =N $3.53d=¢117.07
28 (*) 0825 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
bEsh i S—EVH [—EHVGEH 32 RERT
29 |T6500 Lubricant Turbine Oil 65L Non-additive Turbine Oil Not for sales
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 25
30 BUM1 025 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel
AT Ty SUS304 M10
31 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
BRNIDYT FC MW75A DSN1250A~1650A
32 241 64 Detector Housing Cast Iron 1
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
33 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M16
34 SWUM1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
ZABYRARILE SUS304 M12xL=66
35 |ISUM1248B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 8
NAT VL SUS304 M12 157&
36 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 8
RPN Ty SUS304 M12
37 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
ARAZAILL—IL - NHS-675J/DSN1650A
38 MW75A Mechanical Seal - 1
FTRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
39 |PUMS8 Screw Stainless Steel 3
NAMRILE SUS304 M12 x 30
40 BUM1 230 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
RPNV Ty v SUS304 M12
41 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
FAIL—IL =y N ¢ 90 D=¢ 100 t=13 NHS-675J/DSN1650A
42 TCN901 1 51 3 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 2
TAREVAE—R SGP NHS-675J/DSN1650A
43 171038 Distance Piece Mild Steel 1
FAINT—ILINGD T FC NHS-675J/DSN1650A
44 24077 Qil Seal Housing Cast Iron 1
X wﬁx[iu':n':@fHi'Tﬁﬂﬁ1?1‘%‘@<&“TII@ZJ%Q$FUi'dg‘ Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/4 Z X Fl 003298 5/ Doc. No L30465‘]*KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 7-Feb-2025




NHS-850A-JC

CooE ] 200 mm [ A 37 kW [ BESE Esonor oo mE/EEE 20U
e HaES N M E BE T & - B’ BE
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
45 131060 ;/h);’leé/l_zgxgj aﬁg%:gjf%ating 1 $90 L=61 DSN1650A/NHS675J
46 |(x) OB12 i BHTL | [$353d=¢7578
41 KI811100 700 e, e
48 |BUM1230 ;T;iz?nbgolt gltJaSiggjs Steel 4 |WM2>30
0 SWUMIZB  GZ S e . [
50 |(*) OB29 i BRIL 1 [#383d=412977
51 124076 ;/e;);;;:ﬁ‘/f o 1 |NHS-675J/DSN-T650A
52 |(¥) 0G240 i BRIL 1 |#57d=$2393
53 17045 ﬁ;of’gase Egstlmn 1 |PSN-1250A
54 |WD020 f:n%ﬂ}:rﬁi?egévater Detector - e
55 |TT004 betoctor Loading Wre |- 1|
5 |AW16 Bearng Washer Mid St REE
57 |ANT6 Lok Nt Vg Bteel R
58 |(¥) OG300 |97 BBl e | [657d=62993
59 |(¥) 0G400  |g%7 st . [657d=#3993
60 [23168 &Zr?nzagl\;z:g//j Eﬁstlmn 1 7316 iggﬁfé@(ﬁé“
61 |B7316DBB  |ai” J31e88 . |[=$80D=¢1708-78
62 (%) OP315 |97 BRL e | [684d=a31a5
68 TT126-8  GR% ol Cloz0e [ [
64 178011 T e anEE | |T2550 BE
65 | BSM1030 Zl‘fei:?nbgolt EA%ISCSteeI ,\BAS11\31>(;3%(\)A/:S1\q/gA(1Pg?&t‘J|\ﬁU Nﬁi{tﬁfiirﬁsjales
o0 |SWMT0B i
67 123169 Searng Covr Gest ron IREE AAEGEE
68 30160 A Sus420lz | |NHS-650A/DSNT650A E{t#fﬁfales
69 [50175 E;fr - 1 [30-48kW Nh?ﬁ?ijales
70 151235 A - | |30-4BKW-6P 200V ijj;ﬁéﬁ@a\
71 120166 N 0 e | |NHS-650A SRTAECER
2 MTPH |5l et - 3 e
73 |B6310ZZ bowine” ol Bearing 1 |6 6s0 o120 8-27
74 |(%) OP315 (997 BRTL oo | |#B4 d=43145
75121127 Uipﬁrirjgzci:t (F)(;S“mn 1 |NHS-630A,650AK9B iﬁ;fé-@-(f:“é(,\
76 |(¥) 0G200  [9u7 BRTL . [657d=#1993
77 22386 Fermoal Bo Gover | Gast ron 1
78 [EYBM24 kv SS400 ) |N2A
79 173817 R e C2801P | 10063 STEEE
0 HRU26-48 i S, T
81 |AL120 ) Elr;rxffyrr/e#sﬁlinﬁa 20 oo EFI AR ﬁﬁj\rim
82 | 78003 g7 gamE 6 |22sa~60sq 615
83 /78001 L saEE 1 [55sa~Tdsq ¢ 10
84 {78004 g7 EamE 3 |076sa~35sq 66
o 70141 L N b2
86 |TT14-5 %p%ﬁﬂ glgpzeofc 1 |T4saxRs
e s e e e [ 240 ) BIE ) pig0og2g [T /D oy 180465] KKC
Page. | Fig.Draw.No. 5517 /day of issue 7-Feb-2025




NHS-850A-JC

B HI—F [NHS850AJC-2005-0000A |BIE/ELRE 200V/50z|

\ O Hh
| D\schairge 200 mm OutPut 3 7 kW Prodct Code |NHS850AJC-2006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
FTRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
87 |IPUMS8 Screw Stainless Steel 1
ATV T Ty SUS304 M5
88 SWUMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
ARV SUS304 M12xL=50
89 |ISUM1232B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NATFYL SUS304 M12 13&
91 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 2
AVESZ7Ar M N FC ¢ 38~ 42
92 761 35 Packing Gland Cast Iron 1
Fv T4V T—T I 2PNCTS Bf(E 1ms Bi5EE5ma 30sq
93 |CE210I Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flexible cables 10m Price:per a met;';/SaIes:per 5m
HITUY SS400 JISTOK200A Flange
94 FL1 08A Companion Flange Mild Steel 1
AVEDS (=) N JISTOK8BARILEIT
95 (*) PK1 OSB Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AR S35C M20 x 65
96 BSM2065 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 12
NATFYL SUS304 M20 1%&
97 NUMZOA Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1 2
_ 12~_Z (50Hz) [SsIN: 573
98-1 1 0394 Impeller I-rﬁgh Chrome Alloy 1
_ A2~_Z (60Hz) B70L88%
98-2 1 0383 Impeller I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
r=29 FCD NHS-850A/875J
99 1 21 85 Casing Ductile Cast Iron 1
oy [ PN ¢5.7 d=¢436
100 (*) OG436 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FRARILS SUS304 M16 X 45
101 BUM1 645 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M16
102 SWUM1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
ARYRRILE SUS304 M12x1=50
103 SUM1 2328 Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 6
NAFT YL SUS304 M12 13#&
104 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 6
- RHENT— SUS403 d=¢ 13 D=¢ 26 t=0.3
105-1 74060T03 Adjustable Collar Stainless Steel
N FEHAT— SUS403 d=¢ 13 D=¢ 26 t=0.5
105-2/74060T05 Adjustable Collar Stainless Steel
- HENT— SUS403 d=¢ 13 D=¢ 26 t=1.1
105-3 74060T1 1 Adjustable Collar Stainless Steel
ARG SUS403 1vO— ¢65
106 64040 Impeller Cover Stainless Steel 1
NAERILE SUS304 M12 x 55
107 BUM1 255 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AT Ty SUS304 M12
108 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
Yooavhn—4% B70L88% NHS-850A/675J
109 1 31 1 9 Liner I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
BEHHIR B0L8ES NHS-850A/675J
110 83023 Agitator I—Tijgh Chrome Alloy 1
AN—F $S400 NHS-850A/675J
111 1 41 02 Strainer Mild Steel 1
Yo hnN— FC NHS-850A/675J
112 1 31 23 Suction Cover Cast Iron 1
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 35
13 BUM1 635 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AT Ty SUS304 M16
114 SWUM1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
T—=2 0 hN— [SP=IN- 3 NHS-850A/675J
115 1 1 083 Casing Cover I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
oy (=) PN ¢5.7 d=¢$399.3
116 (*) OG400 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
oy AT LA ¢57 d=¢399.3
17 (*) OG400 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
NARILE S35C M20 x 65
118 BSM2065 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 12
NAT VL SUS304 M20 13&
119 NUMZOA Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1 2
ED) AL JISTOK8BARILIR
120 (*) PK1 088 Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NABNNTZY SUS304 1/4B Hexagon Socket Head
121 PLUPTZA Hollow Set Plug Stainless Steel 2
_ AR —I Thav 50Hz ¢ 42
122-1 73629 Frequency Label Tetron 1
. BR#—IL Thav 60Hz ¢ 42
122-2 73630 Frequency Label Tetron 1
BAXAHRT A SS400 NHS-650A ¢ 409 L=520
123 26057 SeIFCooTIJing Jacket Mild Steel 1
ARBAALHE SS400 JISTOK200A NHS850A
124 88059 Dnischarge with Radiator Coolant |Mild Steel 1
EINyICaA Uk - 40A
125'VJG040 Victoric Joint - 2
S5CERR O Hob L T E57< HITRBH5 A AT 2T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 3/4 LR Fiz00329B EJEF 75 /Doc. No{ [,30465]-KKC
% B OMIC Ask& LA DD DOIERBR B A A< E0y, Contact us for any item marked *Ask’ in pricing. 15092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 7-Feb-2025




NHS-850A-JC

B ZO—F [NHS850AJC-2005-0000A [EBE/FEIREK 200V/50Hz|

}%%{ 200 mm }%{ 37 kW Prodct Code |NHS850AJC-2006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz|
e HRES a3 W B BE T % B & "E
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
126 SUM12190B  |&0vhor " Stailoss Steel L
127)SWUM12B  S7Ria Staioss Stodl 1M
128 NUM12A oot Stailoss Steel .
129/14101 e 1o
130 BUM1230 e Bl Stailoss Steol L
181/ SWUMI2B SR Staploss Steel 4 |
132 12188 Eﬁgr_c/a;r:jg ESEtile Cast Iron 1 NHS-630A/850A
133/SUM1265A S0 Staploss Steel o
134[SWUM12B |2 Stailoss Steol 4 M2
135 NUM12A ot Staploss Steel 4 M
136/74099 S oer omroe Do Mid Steel 1 [WeBROA/ETY
137|BUM1635 g Bolt Staploss Steel 4 [N
138 SWUM16B |57 acer Stanioss Steol 4 M°
139 (k) OG110 (347 ST bhor 1 |#31d=¢1094
140-11731206 éﬁﬁ%‘zﬁ% (Jpn) gﬁ%ﬁgé Resin 1 Japanese 100 X 60
1902731210 T I e L 1 [Freis 10060
141170173 Eﬁ?ﬂ%ﬁfz = sﬁ;ﬁiﬁc Rubber 1 |Be0A
142/ SWUMI12B  |S70 Staioss Steel 6 M
143/73438 opestion Sod Tawon 1o
144]LLC éﬁi:‘}; water - !t]%o{t#fz:rfales
145172080 x;}z:l//\"v:\’—‘zﬁéﬁ 2LtJ§nless Steol 1 t=45%x755%x46 701415
14677051 a7 7R Stailoss Steel 1
147|WW110 Wee Washor Frd Steo! e
901 |S850A-ACPO ,g;gjngi'{ﬁ;gg; - 1 Z%ff%ﬁiﬁﬁ'e:ug;ﬁg? Heee gﬁuna\ Parts
902 | AL AV RIUR TARFEifE 1 ¢ FHI(AL)FEEFI(HY951)/100:9~10 guﬁu
Compound Epoxy resin 1Kg Optional Parts
903 |HY951 T?Jb’i’(l\(ﬁﬁﬂzﬁﬂ) - 1 ]Ioﬁ(\)J(gAL):EtﬁU(HYQN)/10019~10 glﬁﬁa‘ Darts
S F B B e s s s st e it e | 474 SRR pg030gpg (RS Do Nop 1.30465)- KKC
Page. | Fig.Draw.No. FeAT/day of issue 7-Feb-2025






